		Summary of Bids Receiv	ed			
•	 t: 2017 Concrete Patching n: 17-00000-10-GM n: Remove and replace concreted HMA shoulders and concreted 	e curb & gutter w/ drainage structure e curb ramps	adjustment,			
	n: B-01074 e: 4/18/2017					
Bidder Alliance Contractors, Inc.	Address 1166 Lake Avenue	City, State, Zip Woodstock, IL 60098	Bond Bid Bond	Bid Price \$161,978.00	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate -0.22%	\$ Over/Under Eng Estimate -\$354.
A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.	1900 Wright Blvd	Schaumburg, IL 60193	Bid Bond	\$197,807.00	21.85%	\$35,474.5
Engineer's Estimate				\$162,332.50		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	P.	JT then Plan Rack		
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	A	dministrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail	N	Igr Capital Prograr	nming	

Return Bid Tabulation Project: 2017 Concrete Patching Section: 17-0000-10-GM Description: Remove and replace concrete curb & gutter w/ drainage structure adjustment, HMA shoulders and concrete curb ramps CPMS Pin: B-01074 Let Date: 4/18/2017										
Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Eng Estimate Alliance Contractors, Inc. A Lamp Concrete Contra										ontractors, Inc.
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price Extnd. Price	
1	20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	6.0	CU YD	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.0
2	35101600	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	509.0	SQ YD	\$7.50	\$3,817.50	\$4.00	\$2,036.00	\$10.00	\$5,090.0
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	33.0	TON	\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$200.00	\$6,600.00	\$255.00	\$8,415.0
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	26.0	TON	\$325.00	\$8,450.00	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	\$260.00	\$6,760.0
5	42001300	PROTECTIVE COAT	289.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$1,445.00	\$3.25	\$939.25	\$1.00	\$289.0
6	42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	852.0	SQ FT	\$15.00	\$12,780.00	\$17.00	\$14,484.00	\$21.00	\$17,892.0
7	42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	114.0	SQ FT	\$50.00	\$5,700.00	\$30.00	\$3,420.00	\$45.00	\$5,130.
8	44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	260.0	SQ YD	\$20.00	\$5,200.00	\$55.00	\$14,300.00	\$47.00	\$12,220.
9	44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	723.0	FOOT	\$20.00	\$14,460.00	\$40.00	\$28,920.00	\$36.00	\$26,028.
10	44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	790.0	SQ FT	\$15.00	\$11,850.00	\$4.00	\$3,160.00	\$10.00	\$7,900.
11	44201749	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 9 INCH	44.0	SQ YD	\$150.00	\$6,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$170.00	\$7,480.
12	60600605	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	6.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$42.50	\$255.00	\$50.00	\$300.
13	60603900	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	462.0	FOOT	\$45.00	\$20,790.00	\$45.00	\$20,790.00	\$79.00	\$36,498.
14	60605100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	261.0	FOOT	\$65.00	\$16,965.00	\$49.25	\$12,854.25	\$85.00	\$22,185
15	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$34,950.00	\$34,950.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000
16	XX006343	SEEDING (COMPLETE)	35.0	SQ YD	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$42.50	\$1,487.50	\$40.00	\$1,400
17	XX006898	STAMPED COLORED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	38.0	SQ FT	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$64.00	\$2,432.00	\$190.00	\$7,220.
18	70040400	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	21.0	EACH	\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$400.00	\$8,400

貒	LakeCo Division of	Dunty Transportation									
	Return Bid Tabulation										
	Project: 2017 Concrete Patching										
	Section: 17-00000-10-GM										
	Description: Remove and replace concrete curb & gutter w/ drainage structure adjustment, HMA shoulders and concrete curb ramps										
	CPMS Pin:	B-01074									
	Let Date:	4/18/2017									
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Est	imate	Alliance Cont	ractors, Inc.	A Lamp Concrete	Contractors, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	
19	Z0018600	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	1.0	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
		E	Bid Total	\$162,332.50 \$161,978.00				\$197,807.00			

	LakeCounty Division of Transportation										
	Return Bid Details Project: 2017 Concrete Patching Section: 17-00000-10-GM Description: Remove and replace concrete curb & gutter w/ drainage structure adjustment, HMA shoulders and concrete curb ramps										
	CPMS Pin:	B-01074	nage structu	re adjustme	nt, HMA shoulde	rs and concrete	curb ramps				
	Let Date: 4/18/2017 Eng Estimate										
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity Unit		Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price		
1	20200100				ÉDE OO	Ć4 F.O. OO	¢100.00	¢100.00	¢100.00		
		EARTH EXCAVATION AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	6 CU YD 509 SQ YD		<mark>\$25.00</mark> \$7.50	\$150.00 \$3,817.50	\$100.00 \$4.00	\$100.00 \$10.00	<mark>\$100.00</mark> \$7.00		
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	33 TON		\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$200.00	\$255.00	\$227.50		
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	26	TON	\$325.00	\$8,450.00	\$200.00	\$260.00	\$230.00		
5	42001300	PROTECTIVE COAT	289	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$1,445.00	\$1.00	\$3.25	\$2.13		
6	42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	852	SQ FT	\$15.00	\$12,780.00	\$17.00	\$21.00	\$19.00		
7		DETECTABLE WARNINGS		SQ FT	\$50.00	\$5,700.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$37.50		
8	44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	260	SQ YD	\$20.00	\$5,200.00	\$47.00	\$55.00	\$51.00		
9	44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	723	FOOT	\$20.00	\$14,460.00	\$36.00	\$40.00	\$38.00		
10	44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	790 SQ FT		\$15.00	\$11,850.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$7.00		
11	44201749	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 9 INCH	44 SQ YD		\$150.00	\$6,600.00	\$100.00	\$170.00	\$135.00		
12	60600605	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	6	FOOT	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$42.50	\$50.00	\$46.25		
13	60603900	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	462	FOOT	\$45.00	\$20,790.00	\$45.00	\$79.00	\$62.00		

業		_akeCc	Dunty Transportation							
	Return Bid Details									
	Project: 2017 Concrete Patching									
		Section:	17-00000-10-GM							
	I	•	Remove and replace concrete curb & gutter w/ dra	inage structu	ire adjustme	nt, HMA shoulde	ers and concrete	curb ramps		
		CPMS Pin:	B-01074 4/18/2017							
		Let Date.	4/18/2017			Eng Est	timate			
Item N	о.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
			COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB							
-	14	60605100	AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24	261	FOOT	\$65.00	\$16,965.00	\$49.25	\$85.00	\$67.13
			(ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)							
-	15 2	x7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1 L SUM		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$34,950.00	\$28,475.00
-	16 X	XX006343	SEEDING (COMPLETE)	35 SQ YD		\$20.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$42.50	\$41.25
2	17 XX006898 STAMPED COLORED PORTLAND		STAMPED COLORED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE	38 SQ FT		\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$64.00	\$190.00	\$127.00
-	18 Z0018400 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED		21 EACH		\$400.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	
:	19 2	20018600	DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
			Bid Tota	I			\$162,332.50			